
Ramadhan 2015 Prayer Time Table
Date Day Ramadhan Imsak Farj Sunrise Zuhr Sunset Maghrib

17-Jun Wed 1 Night 3:13 AM 3:18 AM 5:26 AM 1:15 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM

18-Jun Thu 1 2 Night 3:13 AM 3:18 AM 5:26 AM 1:15 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM

19-Jun Fri 2 3 Night 3:13 AM 3:18 AM 5:26 AM 1:15 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM

20-Jun Sat 3 4 Night 3:13 AM 3:18 AM 5:26 AM 1:15 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM

21-Jun Sun 4 5 Night 3:13 AM 3:18 AM 5:26 AM 1:15 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM

22-Jun Mon 5 6 Night 3:14 AM 3:19 AM 5:27 AM 1:15 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM

23-Jun Tue 6 7 Night 3:14 AM 3:19 AM 5:27 AM 1:15 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM

24-Jun Wed 7 8 Night 3:14 AM 3:19 AM 5:27 AM 1:16 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM

25-Jun Thu 8 9 Night 3:15 AM 3:20 AM 5:29 AM 1:16 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM

26-Jun Fri 9 10 Night 3:15 AM 3:20 AM 5:29 AM 1:16 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM Wafat of Sayyida Khadika (AS)

27-Jun Sat 10 11 Night 3:16 AM 3:21 AM 5:29 AM 1:16 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM

28-Jun Sun 11 12 Night 3:17 AM 3:23 AM 5:29 AM 1:16 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM

29-Jun Mon 12 13 Night 3:17 AM 3:23 AM 5:29 AM 1:17 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM

30-Jun Tue 13 14 Night 3:18 AM 3:23 AM 5:30 AM 1:17 PM 9:05 PM 9:16 PM

1-Jul Wed 14 15 Night 3:19 AM 3:24 AM 5:30 AM 1:17 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM Birthday of Imam Hassan Al-Mujtaba (AS)

2-Jul Thu 15 16 Night 3:20 AM 3:25 AM 5:31 AM 1:17 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM

3-Jul Fri 16 17 Night 3:21 AM 3:26 AM 5:31 AM 1:17 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM

4-Jul Sat 17 18 Night 3:23 AM 3:27 AM 5:33 AM 1:17 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM

5-Jul Sun 18 19 Night 3:23 AM 3:28 AM 5:33 AM 1:19 PM 9:03 PM 9:14 PM Laylatul Qadr. Amaal Night

6-Jul Mon 19 20 Night 3:24 AM 3:29 AM 5:33 AM 1:19 PM 9:03 PM 9:14 PM

7-Jul Tue 20 21 Night 3:25 AM 3:30 AM 5:35 AM 1:19 PM 9:03 PM 9:14 PM Laylatul Qadr. Amaal Night

8-Jul Wed 21 22 Night 3:27 AM 3:33 AM 5:35 AM 1:19 PM 9:01 PM 9:13 PM

9-Jul Thu 22 23 Night 3:28 AM 3:33 AM 5:36 AM 1:19 PM 9:01 PM 9:13 PM Laylatul Qadr. Amaal Night

10-Jul Fri 23 24 Night 3:29 AM 3:34 AM 5:36 AM 1:19 PM 9:00 PM 9:12 PM

11-Jul Sat 24 25 Night 3:30 AM 3:35 AM 5:37 AM 1:19 PM 9:00 PM 9:12 PM

12-Jul Sun 25 26 Night 3:33 AM 3:37 AM 5:39 AM 1:19 PM 8:59 PM 9:11 PM

13-Jul Mon 26 27 Night 3:33 AM 3:38 AM 5:39 AM 1:19 PM 8:59 PM 9:10 PM

14-Jul Tue 27 28 Night 3:35 AM 3:40 AM 5:40 AM 1:19 PM 8:59 PM 9:10 PM

15-Jul Wed 28 29 Night 3:36 AM 3:41 AM 5:41 AM 1:19 PM 8:58 PM 9:09 PM

16-Jul Thu 29 30 Night 3:38 AM 3:43 AM 5:43 AM 1:19 PM 8:56 PM 9:09 PM **Eid Night.

17-Jul Fri 30 Eid Night 3:39 AM 3:44 AM 5:43 AM 1:19 PM 8:55 PM 9:07 PM ** Eid Day.

18-Jul Sat Eid Day 3:41 AM 3:46 AM 5:43 AM 1:19 PM 8:55 PM 9:07 PM Eid Day

** For Follower of Marhum Sayyed Fadlaallah (RA), Inshallah  EID day is going to be on Friday July 17th.

Inshallah for follower of Sayyed Sistani,Khameini, Khoe and  Makarim Shirazi, Eid Day will be on Sat July 18th




